COM No. ME-WARRANTY DEED-STATUTORY FORM-GRANTER		Vol. <u>M85 Page</u>	1351
TAT DELU-STAT	UTORY FORM-GRANTE		and the state of the
Klamath First Federal Savings	and Loan Associate	DR STREAM IS BY ENTIRETY	Ę
conveys and warrants to ROBERT JAMES D as tenants by the entirety, Grantees, the follow set forth herein situated in	OBSON AND DOROTHEA	KATUIT FURN DOC	Granto
as tenants by the entirety, Grantees, the follow set forth herein situated inKlamath	ving described real prope	ty free of encumber	and and wife
set forth herein situated inKlamath	County, Ore	gon, to-wit:	as specifically
Lot 25. in Block 1 c m	정말 같이 다 있었다. 한 동	가 있는 것 같은 것을 위한 것을 것 같아. 것 같아. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것 같은 것 같아. 것 같아.	
Lot 25; in Block 1 of KLAMATH thereof on file in the office	RIVER ACRES, accor of the County Cler	ding to the offiical pla k of Klamath County.	t
TTL			
(IF SPACE INSUFF) The said property is free from all encumbrance limitations, and rights of way of r	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON	REVERSE SIDE)	
limitations, and rights of way of r	ecord affecting the	herein described	easement
The true consideration for this conveyance is \$	.37,500.00 (Here of	omply with the requirements of (	ORS 93.030)
Dated August 22.			
Dated August 22, , , 19.85. fixed by its officers; done by order of its board of THIS INSTRUMENT	; if a corporate grantor, it	has caused its name to be side	
fixed by its officers; done by order of its board of THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THA PARTICULAR USE MAY BE MADE OF THE DOE	directors. Klamath F		and seal af-
DESCRIPED THE MAY BE MADE OF THE PRO	DEDUA	ABSOCIATION	
	OUNTY James	D BOOM AND	
	USES. By: Mary 1	un valuel	
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON	County of Klamath	
County of			
Personally and it is	Personally annoa		
Personally appeared the above named			
	each for himself and not	one for the other, did say that the i	otmer is the
	·····	president and that the	latter is the
and acknowledged it	Federal Court	Storetary of Klamati	1) Firet
Potent to be well and deed.	and that the seal affixed	to the foregoing instrument in a	corporation,
OFFICIAL	half of said corporation E	hat said instrument was signed and a y authority of its board of directors; instrument to be its yountery says	ealed in be-
SEAL)	Before me:	y authority of its board of directors; instrument to be its voluntary act and	and each of
Notary Public for Oregon	Secto ()	AND AND SVID	OFFICIAL
My commission expires:	Notary Public for Oregon		SEAL)
WARRANTY DEED	My commission expires:	5-14-88	a Corporation, Sporate seal)
		STATE OF CO-	***
GRANTOR		STATE OF OREGON,	<u>}</u>
GRANTEE		County of	h }ss.
GRANTEE'S ADDRESS, ZIP		I certify that the within	J
fter recording return to:		INCHI Was received in	n instru-
lamath First Federal Savings		AUEUSL	
and Loan Association	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock P M. and	recorded
• <b>O.</b> Box 5270	FOR		
lamath Falls, Oregon 97601	RECORDER'S USE	page 13514 or as fee/file ment/microfilm/reception No	/instru-
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		ment/microfilm/reception No Record of Deeds of said county.	/£JU4
til a change is requested, all fax statements		Witness my hand and	
all be sent to the following address: SAme_as_above		County affixed.	seal of
		Evelyn Biehn, County C	11-
	이 있는 것 같은 것 같은 것을 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	NAME NAME	TELK
		Pa l'a	LE
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	ee: \$5.00	y	Deputy

cho 2